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Top Points Earned

Agnes Galambos Jutta Luhn Loylou van Asbeck Szilvia Szilvasi

Caroline Bachot

Most points earned in Diamond Club

1st

Europe

Meta Dudnik                    Sabrina Glusker                Ramona Lukas                  Anja Löppmann

Gabi Loistl

1st

DACH

2nd 3rd 4th 5th

2nd 3rd 4th 5th
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Top Team Enrollments
Diamond Club participants with the highest number of team enrollments

Caroline Bachot Christel Fischer Agnes Galambos Jutta Luhn Loylou van Asbeck

Europe

Gabi Loistl Meta Dudnik                    Ramona Lukas                  Anja Löppmann Sarah Rall

DACH

1st 4th 5th2nd 3rd

1st 4th 5th2nd 3rd
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Top Personal Enrollments
Diamond Club participants with the highest number of personal enrollments

Liz Kashkash Elkalay  
& Peleg Elkalay

Anette Moen Leanne Eeken Jana & Ludovit Feckova Marije Berkelaar

Europe

Ramona Lukas                  Michèle &  
Damian Imhasly

Kristina &  
Heiko Lehmann

Carina Thiemann Patricia Lenzlinger

DACH

1st 4th 5th2nd 3rd

1st 4th 5th2nd 3rd
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Loredana Florina VuralCorina Ramona 
Predușcă

Jutta Luhn

Alexandra & 
Robert Moșoiu

Anastassia & 
Neta Lempert

Beata SkuraAlexandra Bajdan

New Rank Advancers
Advanced to a new rank during Diamond Club

Platinum
Adilia Parreira

Caroline Bachot

Christel Fischer

Krisztina Forgo

Marlena Podkowa 

Zohar Noach

Gold
 Aleksandra Lubocka 

Ana Danut

Anamaria Constantinescu 

Anja Kreipl

Bathsheva Menachem 

Chiara Gianesello

Cristina Luiza Ivan

Cristina Nastase

Ella Anghel

Franziska Theiss

Gloria Pernarella & Zurab Svanidze

Julia Firlik

Magdalena Kulesza

Maria Varasteanu

Melissa Oberman

Mihaela & Teodor Grozea

Monica Otilia Vigu & George Adrian

Natalia & Maksymilian Migo

Sabrina Smart

Sandra Dinges

Stanka Yaneva

Europe
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Silver
Agnieszka Chojnacka

Agnieszka Kurowska

Alicja Marcin Balut

Andrea Hajdune Bethlen

Anna Medgyesi

Anna Thompson

Anne-Claire Daniel

Eleonora Ballo

Emmanuelle Biblot

Felicia Neag-Marc

Helena Wolowicz

Isabela Tataru

Joanna Staszak

Katarzyna & Sławomir Kęsiccy

Kitti Buza

Lauranne Stas & Alain Ardoullie

Magdalena Nowaczyk

Margot Long

Maria Magdalena Cojocaru

Marion Eveille

Mirela Iovu

Rime Jebali

Sandra Backwinkel

Teresa Pires

Timea Sipos-Gali

Valentina & George Barbu
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Ramona Lukas                  Matthias & 
Nicole Bohn

New Rank Advancers
Advanced to a new rank during Diamond Club

Platinum
Kristina & Heiko Lehmann

Sara Fauster

Gold
Aziza Becker

Bianca Fischer

Caroline Amhof

Carolin Hessenberger

Daniela Berger

Evelyn Weidner

Julia Roll

Kristina Maria Daniel & Steffen Graf

Laura Thaller

Lillia Buga

Lisa Minich

Marion Gonzalez

Petra Ledwig

Renate Fellner

Stefanie Faust

Silver
Alessandra Cafaro

Anita Pohnitzer

Anne Sophie Jüngel

Asia Wolkow

Atelier Edelmint

Carina Supper

Carina Thiemann

Carola Köberle

Claudia Martin

Daniela Arnhof

Gila Burkhard

Helene Schellenberg 

Marlene Fleischlin

Michèle & Damian Imhasly 

Nathalie Bögli

Nina Gerson-Ihns

Roland & Katrin Mühlpointner 

Steffi Hundbiß

Susanna Rehn

Xenia Englberger

Yvonne Waeber

DACH
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Adalbert Kaitar

Adilia Parreira

Adriana Coman

Adriana Petrean

Agata Hempolinska-Nowik

Agnes Galambos

Agnieszka Gruszka

Alexandra Arabadji

Alexandra Bajdan

Alina Prada

Aline De Pelsemaeker

Ana Cristina Andrade Martins

Ana Danut

Anamaria Constantinescu

Anastassia & Neta Lempert

Anca & Daniel Varzaru

Anette Moen

Anja Kreipl

Anna Dzieciolowska

Anna Grinberg Tzarfati

Anna Jozsa

Antje Schrade

Antonio J. López

Apati Zsolt Matyas

Beatrice Pitchecanin

Beatrix Helmeczy

Bernadett Nemeshazi

Bianca &  
Cristin-Mircea Baltes

Blanka Vincze

Camelia Daniela Predi

Carolina Rusu

Caroline Bachot

Catalina & Daniel Cirstea

Charlène & Aurélien Cavret

Chiara Goldoni

Christel Fischer

Christelijk Spiritueel Centrum 
& Tjitske Volkerink

Claudiu Balint

Clementa Acevski

Corina Ramona Predușcă

Corinne Poiroud

Cosma Lavinia Gabriela

Crina Cioaca

Cristina Diniz

Cristina Tatomir

Cristina Violeta Serafim

Daniela Mazzoni &  
Stefano Ruggeri

Debbie Lawrence

Delia Ceteras

Desislava Mikinska

Diana Cristian

Doina Balmus

Dominika Dvoranova

Dominika Pawelska

Dorota Lubomska

Dr. Anatoli & Simona Sestov

Ecaterina Rotaru

Ella Anghel

Emmanuelle Biblot

Fanny Brianchon-Campagne

Fátima Alves

Federica Polidoro

Felicia Neag-Marc

Gatineau Adeline

Georgiana Elena &  
Victor Lesanu

Giraud Ysabel

Gloria Pernarella &  
Zurab Svanidze

Helena Wolowicz

Henrietta Mucsi-Vörös

Ilana & Baruch Guttman

Ilídia Bettencourt

Inna Gelser

Ionela María Scridon

Ionescu Luminita

Jana & Ludovit Feckova

Joanna Mróz

Joanna Piwowarczyk

Julia Firlik

Julia Fragner

Graduates
Europe
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Jutta Luhn

Karin Steffens

Katarzyna Piszcz

Katarzyna Sadeq

Kirsti Hegge

Krisztina Forgo

Leonardo Ventura

Liliana Gabriela Elvira Vitoc

Liz Kashkash Elkalay &  
Peleg Elkalay

Lorenzo & Elvea Capriotti

Loylou van Asbeck

Luciana Maria Sidor

Luís Filipe & Ana Esgaio

Lydie Michelot

Madalina Marche

Magdalena Karpienia

Magdalena Kulesza

Magdalena Nowaczyk

Magdalena Podles

Magdalena Sierpinska

Manuela Oliveira

Marcelica Mitu

Margot Long

Maria Kastyak

Marianne Mikkelsen

Marije Berkelaar

Marlena Podkowa

Melissa Oberman

Mira Rozmus

Mirela Lihor

Mirela Pribac

Monica Hulboaca

Monika Hegedus

Monika Lis

Monika Majewska

Natalia & Maksymilian Migo

Natascha Befort

Nicky & Simon Kay

Nicolae & Daniela Gheorghe

Pascale Lelarge

Patrycja Mazurek-Pieta

Patrycja Trzaska

Paulina Dudek

Petrina Gabriela &  
Sasha Alexander Szabo

Raimondo Fantoni

Ramona &  
Razvan Andreescu

Renato Palmieri

Rime Jebali

Romana Zemanova

Roxana Mutu

Roxana-Maria &  
Alin-Ionut Baciu

Sabrina Smart

Sándor Szokodi

Sandra Dinges

Sara & José Henriques

Silke Simon

Simona Serpi

Sofya Stein Iny

Sonia Plastria

Stamin Vladimir &  
Maria Tipter

Stephanie Mochizuki

Susana Alexandra  
Aguiar Pinto

Suzane & José Soares

Susanna Odén

Szilvia Szilvasi

Teresa Carreiro

Teresa Pires

Tiberiu & Ramona Trifon

Valentina & George Barbu

Vanessa Haté &  
Hervé Guttmann

Veronika Galova

Virginie Aulagnier

Viviane Tanaka Rocha Lopes 

Wendy Draaijer-van Wenkop

Zsolt & Boglarka Szerencses

Zsuzsanna Kochné Szikra & 
Gyorgy Koch

Zuzana Stehlová
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Aileen Pfeiffer

Alena Zink-Braukmann & 
Bo Erik Braukmann

Alexandra &  
Thomas Nitsche

Alexandra Schneider

Andrea Sauvigny

Andrea Schäpper

Angelika Wagner

Anika Wahlert

Anja Löppmann

Anna & Matthias Forster

Anna Haxhijaj

Anne Rupp

Anne Sophie Jüngel

Asia Wolkow

Atelier Edelmint

Aziza Becker

Barbara Rutz

Begleiten Liebevoll &  
Steffi Kohnen

Betti Sass

Bianca Fischer

Birgit Westerbusch

Britta Porst

Carina Supper

Carina Thiemann

Carmen Schaller

Carola Köberle

Carolin Hessenberger

Caroline Amhof

Christina Edelhauser

Christina Wünnerlein

Christine Unrath

Claudia Steiner

Corina Schwarz

Cornelia Münch

Daniela Arnhof

Daniela Berger

Daniela Brossmann

Daniela Meinl

Daniela Pongelli

Doris Stadlmair-Fürstbauer

Dr. Alexander &  
Antje Wurdack

Elisa Kramer

Elisabeth Lugo

Erika von Bergen-Almer

Esther Bauer

Eva Neumeier-Knorr

Eva Stegmiller

Fabienne Nigg

Franziska Wendrich

Gabi Loistl

Gabi Maria Fenner

Gabi Ulrich

Gabriele Piribauer

Heike Podek

Helena Von Allmen

Helene Schellenberg

Helga Unrau

Illa Gabriela Graw

Irene & Sergej Schulz

Irene Rath

Irina Merkel

Irina Mighali

Jaqueline Rolf

Jasmin Sommer

Jennifer &  
Maximilian Oswald

Jennifer Schmidt

Jenny & Daniel Hamm

Jessica Jansen

Jezebel Roth

Johannes Pankow &  
Marie-Christin Merkel

Judith Thiel

Julia Fljat

Julia Roll

Julia Wittor

Juliana Hiebl

Karolina Greda

Katharina Ortner

Kathrin Häringer

Kathrin Klein

Graduates
DACH
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Katja & Steffen Willmer

Katja Erdmann

Katja Warband

Katrin Lyhs

Kristina & Heiko Lehmann

Kristina Dite

Kristina Heidler

Kristina Maria Daniel & 
Steffen Graf

Lara Klaffenböck

Lidia Baer

Lillia Buga

Lisa Minich

Mandy Richter

Marie Goetze

Marisa Pedersen

Marketa Reinthaler

Marlene Fleischlin

Martin Deerberg

Martina Rieder

Matthias & Nicole Bohn

Meta Dudnik                    

Michèle & Damian Imhasly

Michele Tieber

Miriam Weisbach

Nazire Maris

Nicole Hartig

Nina Gerson-Ihns

Nina Kecht

Nina-Gioja Mehli

Nora Gefahrt-Beisteiner

Patricia Lenzlinger

Petra Ledwig

Petra Meyer-Hammerer

Pirmin & Katharina Kley

Ramona & Roman Eisenhut

Ramona Lukas                  

Ramona Rückbrecht

Rebekka Timm

Renate Fellner

Roland & Katrin 
Mühlpointner

Roxana Sandu

Sabine & Matthias Müller

Sabine Gehring &  
Nikolas Raffelsberger

Sabine Jocham-Tizaj & 
Thomas Jocham

Sabrina Glusker                

Sabrina Sima

Sara Fauster

Sarah Rall

Sebastian Effner

Silke Lindner

Stefanie Thaler

Susan Bergmann

Susann Knabe

Suzan Bontzek

Sven Spenner

Sybille Jeanne Buntschu

Tammy Behrenbeck

Tanja & Gerhard Regnet

Thomas & Carmen Schmidt

Ulrike Herb

Ursula Beate Gotter

Vera Schwarzmaier

Viviane Köhler

Yvonne Wagner

Zoi Galani-Staudenmaier
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Karoly & Reka Vaczy - 31

Elena & Catalin Cimpoesu - 25

Agnieszka & Jan Pleti - 22

Magdalena Panfilowa - 19

Georgiana & Klaus Birthler - 18

Raul & Ioana Mărginean - 18

Norbi & Betti Benkovics - 15

Rebecca & Nathan Bowles - 15

Minola & Petru Haja - 14

Ronela Clep - 14

Justin & Keriann Harrison - 13

Feli & Bogdan Popescu - 12

Anna & Grzegorz Powidel - 12

Denisa & Olkan Vural - 12

Florian Dumitrescu - 12

Marie-Kim Provencher - 12

Natalia Clima - 12

Andy & Natalie Goddard - 11

Carmen Busch - 11

Cristina Teixeira - 11

Carmen Busch - 11

Diana Gubas - 11

Natalia &  
Andrian Dragalin - 11

Roger &  
Emmanuelle Duce - 11

Tim & Emily Mascarenhas - 11

Andreea Madalina &  
Ionut Bizon - 10

Eliza Nowosielska - 10

Orly & Yehouda Jude Saar - 10

Simona Darabant &  
Danut Oros - 10

Simona &  
Viorel Ivăncescu - 10

Igor & Maria Lerner - 9

Izabela Zalewska - 9

Malgorzata &  
Jakub Stankiewicz - 9

Melody & András Gyenis - 9

Silvia & Sergiu Malik - 9

Codruta Fica - 8

Cristian Ardelean - 8

Daniela Burlacu - 8

Diana Gheorghiță - 8

Diana Nastase - 8

Ferenc Ráksi &  
Csilla Könnyű - 8

Gheorghe & Maria Branea - 8

Ioan Andreea Monica - 8

Klaudia Tokarska-Smas - 8

Rafal & Anita Kantor - 8

Zsolt Peleskei &  
Csaba Czakó - 8

Andy & Natalie Goddard - 7

Becky Bowles - 7

Daniela Cristina Tomescu

Daniela Lungu - 7

Diana Lungu - 7

Georgiana & Ionel Veleat - 7

Georgiana Tigaran &  
Viorica Olteanu - 7

Malina Ilia-Filimon - 7

Maria Timbur - 7

Monika & Viliam Batka - 7

Paulina Dudek - 7

Sabrina Firicano - 7

Serge Evéquoz - 7

Zoltán &  
Zsuzsanna Bokrossy - 7

Adela Estera Sucala - 6

Alina Mioara Ristea - 6

Barbara Rácz - 6

Claudia Bogole - 6

Elena & Florin Herescu - 6

Ewa Wojtal - 6

Jean-Luc De Wachter - 6

Kinga Duszynska 
Wojciechowska - 6

Ladislav & Erika Rajcsanyi - 6

Laura Morandi - 6

Most Participants  
Sponsored

Europe
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Lindsay & Daniel Plantin - 6

Magdalena &  
Matteo Sala - 6

Mariana & Ion Parea - 6

Marion Aider - 6

Miron & Angelica  
Mihaela Moga - 6

Rosie Greaney Copp - 6

Seth Risenmay - 6

Victoria Dimitrova - 6

Zsuzsanna Adorjan - 6

Andra Manatoru - 5

Camille Tomat - 5

Cristina Amelia Bejancu - 5

Dana Goldoni - 5

Eniko Elekes - 5

Ewa Namyslowska - 5

Giorgia Aurori - 5

Irina Ungureanu - 5

Kinga Roberta & 
Oszkar Kiss - 5

Louise & David Mariusse - 5

Magdalena Sierpinska - 5

Matthew & Seantay Hall - 5

Miška & Roman Začka - 5

Nicoleta Ramona Ciovlica - 5

Oana Mihaila - 5

Patrycja Mazurek-Pieta - 5

Sanda Cucoranu - 5

Tünde Gyurka - 5
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Daniela Huelsen - 37

Marina Ungerer - 26 

Mādhavi M. Ehrhardt - 25  

Alexandra Hübschmann - 19 

Madeleine & Roland Feil - 18 

Claudia & Ruedi Brunner - 16 

Carolin & Michael Schiel - 15 

Angela & Oliver Kersten - 13

Sabine &  
Matthias Quaritsch - 12

Adheesh Piel &  
Santoshi Stone - 11

Annekathrin & Bodo Siegle - 11 

Nicole & Andreas Hepp - 11 

Vivian König - 11

Kati & David Schickinger - 10 

Sigrun Czech - 10

Jody Ryabinov - 9

Sandra &  
Ken Hachenberger - 9

Tamara & Andreas Marti - 9

Daniela & 
Thomas Hudribusch - 8

Gabriela Häussner & 
Christian Neudel - 8

Ilona Wendt - 8

Judith Harsch - 8

Julia & Boris Winterbauer - 8

Olga & Claus Reinhardt - 8

Ricarda Bichels - 8

Sabrina Grünbacher - 8

Dinah Hansen - 7

Julia & Stefan Kanitzer - 7

May-Cathleen &  
Manuel Spinnler - 7

Sarah Neff - 7 

Stefan Krainz - 7

Susanne & Christian 
Riedelsheimer - 7

Wolfgang & Maria Effinger - 7

Biggy & Peter Niedner - 6

Claudia Blumenthal - 6

Jessica Züger-Frangi - 6

Markus & Pia Schwab - 6

Olga Spitzer - 6

Sonja Krainz - 6

Terry & Lil Shepherd - 6

Thorsten Weiss - 6

Aileen &  
Konstantin Melucci - 5

Birgit Boehm - 5

Kimberly Amber La Haye - 5

Kristin & Falko Ilschner - 5

Lea Bigliel - 5

Margret Kamnik - 5

Sabine Buchner - 5

Sina Horn - 5

Most Participants 
Sponsored

DACH



18

Adela Savin

Adele Wimsett

Adheesh Piel &  
Santoshi Stone

Adilia Parreira

Adriana Collet Olson

Agnieszka & Jan Pleti

Agnieszka Chojnacka

Agnieszka Werner

Aleksandra Januszewska

Alexandra Arabadji

Alexandra Bajdan

Alexandre &  
Ana Paula Delvaux

Alicia Benitez

Alicja Kuran

Alicja Marcin Balut

Alina Angela Muntean

Alina Ioana & Ovidiu Porutiu

Alina Mioara Ristea

Alina Nowakowska-
Nowosielska

Amalia Lacatos

Anaïs Le Brech

Ancuta Adam

Andra Manatoru

Andrea Horniakova

Andrea Michalcova

Andreea Cojan

Andreea Madalina &  
Ionut Bizon

Andreea Oana Antonenco

Andy & Natalie Goddard

Aneta Jagielinska-Latoszek

Angela & Oliver Kersten

Angelina Leiske

Aniko Zuberne Horvath

Anita Kornacka

Anita Sabara

Anna & Grzegorz Powidel

Anna & Maxim Epstein

Anne Marit Nygård

Antonio Tedesco

Arjan Verschuur &  
Joyce Hellendoorn

Audrey Crepeault

Audrey Fosseries

Audrey Laforge

Aurélia Dabon

Barbara Rácz

Barnabas Kovacs &  
Timea Tepedelen

Becky Bowles

Béla Belényesi

Ben & Adabelle Carson

Biliana Iovanca Liubimirescu

Bogdan & Simona Buburuz

Brigitta Tilki

Brigitta Tothne Majoros

Calin Paula

Camille Bach

Camille Tomat

Carmen Busch

Carolin & Michael Schiel

Catalin & Elena Cimpoesu

Clairanne Leroudier

Claire McQuillan

Claudia Blumenthal

Corina Maier

Cornelia Morariu

Cristian Ardelean

Cristina Luiza Ivan

Cristina Teixeira

Csaba Fulop

Dana Goldoni

Daniel & Debra Garrison

Daniela Cristina Tomescu

Daniela Huelsen

Daniela Lungu

Daniela Maria Gadalean

Sponsors  
of Graduates

Europe
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Daniela Ramona Boitor

Danielle Trentin

David & Regan Plekenpol

David & Victoria Plekenpol

David Foster

Débora Ávila

Delia Louber

Denisa & Olkan Vural 

Diana & Marius Baghiu

Diana Gubas

Diana Gheorghiță

Diana Nastase

Dinah Hansen

Dorela Iepan

Dorota Lubomska

Elena & Catalin Cimpoesu

Elena & Florin Herescu

Elisa Gallo

Eliza Nowosielska

Emili Whitney

Emilia Bruch Nemcova &  
Ivan Bruch

Emilie De Decker

Enikő Gaal

Ewa Namyslowska

Ewa Wojtal

Fabiana Euzebio

Faina Balk

Feli & Bogdan Popescu

Fernando Esperança & 
Elliana Geraldes

Florian Dumitrescu

Florina Ors

Franco & Mimma Timpani

Fred & Carrie Donegan

Gábor László &  
Dr. Szilvia Barnucz

Georgiana & Klaus Birthler

Georgiana Alexandra Sandu

Georgiana Tigaran &  
Viorica Olteanu

Gheorghe & Maria Branea

Gianna Carli

Giorgia Aurori

Hanna Broża

Helena Reimer

Holly & Jon Orgill

Hubert Lachowski

Igor & Maria Lerner

Inga Rosioru

Ioan & Delia Rusu

Ioan Andreea Monica

Ioana Dumitru-Danut

Irina Ungureanu

Isabel Giordan

Iuliana Coceanga

Ivan & Erika Bistrović

Ivana Gaalova

Iwona Andrys

Izabela Zalewska

Jean-Luc De Wachter

Jed & Pam Waldron

Joel Dayton

Jon Erik & Lynn Kvamme

Jonathan & Judith Bernt

Jose & Teresa Quinteiro

Judit Gal

Julia & Michael Hennicke

Juliana Carvalho

Justin & Keriann Harrison

Justyna Piotrowska

Kangying Wang

Kari Davis

Karin Karin

Karolina Nowakowska

Karoly & Reka Vaczy

Karolyn Vaillancourt

Katalin Nagy

Katarzyna Solecka Napora

Kati & David Schickinger

Kierston Kirschbaum

Kinga Duszynska-
Wojciechowska

Kinga Roberta & Oszkar Kiss

Klaudia Tokarska-Smas

Kristi Hotton

Larissa Reed

Laura & Andras Babos

Laura Morandi

Laura Stoica

Laurent & Valérie Malavergne

Lea Frank

Lena & Yuval Levi

Lenka Markova

Lila Holdal

Lindsay & Daniel Plantin



20

Lorenzo & Elvea Capriotti

Louise & David Mariusse

Luciana Elena Gherman

Lydie Michelot

Lyubov Shylova

Madeleine & Roland Feil

Mādhavi M. Ehrhardt

Magdalena & Matteo Sala

Magdalena Dudek-Czajka

Magdalena Lewandowska

Magdalena Panfilowa

Magdalena Sierpinska

Malgorzata &  
Jakub Stankiewicz

Malina Ilia-Filimon

Manja Koster

Mara Williams

Marco & Gloria Pesenti

Maria Nicoleta Ciocian

Maria Ribeiro

Maria Timbur

Marie-Kim Provencher

Marije Berkelaar

Marilena Ghebhardt

Marina Nazarova &  
Oleg Volkov

Marinela & Nicolae Braicu

Marion Aider

Marlena Podkowa

Marzena & Slawomir Krysiak

Matthew & Seantay Hall

Melody & András Gyenis

Mia Cathrine Bussoli

Michaela Huljak &  
Jaroslav Kováč

Michelle Giganti

Mihaela & Dorel Petrar

Milena Kurteva

Minola & Petru Haja

Miron & Angelica  
Mihaela Moga

Miroslava Urdova Petrasova

Monica Bianca &  
Stefan Gorea

Monica Timpu-Cuna

Monika & Viliam Batka

Monika Janczyk

Monika Majewska

Monika Mihalyi

Monika Piszcz

Nana & Uma Levi

Natalia Clima

Nate & Brianne Hovey

Nathalie Azoulai

Nick & Dyanna Killpack

Nikolinka Anachkova

Norbi & Betti Benkovics

Orly & Yehouda Jude Saar

Orsolya Végh &  
Ferenc Németh

Patrick & Allyse Sedivy

Patrycja Mazurek-Pieta

Paul & Ginny Mees

Paulina Dudek

Pauline Dantin

Pavla Rozínková &  
Pavel Vojíř

Perla Baldemar &  
Jorge Tenorio

Petronia Grigorescu

Rachell Brinkerhoff

Rad Gheorghe

Rafal & Anita Kantor

Rainbeau Mars

Ramona Muresan

Raul & Ioana Mărginean

Rebecca & Nathan Bowles

René Spalek

Rodica Cernat

Roger & Emmanuelle Duce

Ronela Clep

Rosie Greaney Copp

Roxana Igarelu

Sabrina & Marco Petrollini

Sabrina Firicano

Samantha Lotus

Sanda Cucoranu

Sandra Daher

Sandra Marimoto

Serge Evéquoz

Sergey & Anna 
Vsekhsvyatskiy

Seth Risenmay

Silvia & Sergiu Malik

Simona & Viorel Ivăncescu

Simona Darabant &  
Danut Oros

Sina Horn
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Sorin Ionescu

Stacy McCormack

Stefanie Kittler

Steffi Rohr

Stuart & Carlin Clarke

Suzana Serravalle

Tamás Peto

Teresa Jagielinska

Tim & Emily Mascarenhas

Tomasz Gruba &  
Barbara Paczkowska

Tonon Ganaëlle

Tony & Aimee McClellan

Tünde Gyurka

Vanessa Wolfram

Vern & Jenny Crawford

Veronica Simeoni

Viktoria Benli

Violeta Haja

Yara Cristina D’Avella

Zach & Anastasia Filtness

Zohar Noach

Zoltán &  
Zsuzsanna Bokrossy

Zsolt Peleskei & 
Csaba Czakó

Zsuzsanna Adorjan
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Adheesh Piel & 
Santoshi Stone

Aileen & Konstantin Melucci

Aimée Speiser-Gah

Alexa & Jannik Ventour

Alexandra Hübschmann

Amy Huffman

Anca Moraru

Andrea & Ludwig Cibulka

Andrea Hadl

Andrea Kirsten-Rendler

Andrea Steffen

Andrea Thiel

Andreea Madalina & 
Ionut Bizon

Angela & Oliver Kersten

Angelika Detmers

Anissa & Raphael Brauneis

Anke Frei

Ann Christin Wolf

Anna Unrau

Annalena & Mehmet Ünce

Annekathrin & Bodo Siegle

Annett & Hardy Hesse

Annette Strobl

Artur & Elvira Spitzer

Barbara & Marco 
Cereghetti-Egger

Beate Bielenstein

Biggy & Peter Niedner

Birgit Boehm

Birgit Schmidbauer

Carina Öztürk

Carmela & Gregor Mangold

Carolin & Michael Schiel

Cécile Baumgartner

Christian Trissler

Christina Heiniger

Christine Spadi

Claudia & Ruedi Brunner

Claudia Blumenthal

Claudia Mueller-Ostenried

Claudia Wittmann

Corinna & Andreas Mairold

Cort & Beate Comish

Dagmar Kalteis

Dana & Falk Leube

Daniel & Debra Garrison

Daniela & Philipp Lauer

Daniela &  
Thomas Hudribusch

Daniela Huelsen

Daniela Schindl

Daniela Stöger

Diana & Marius Baghiu

Dina & Dima Grüner

Dr. Alexander & 
Antje Wurdack

Dr. Susanne Gebert

Elisa Kramer

Elisa Preisel

Elly Bergen

Elwira Drobakha

Erika Hadl

Evelyn Weidner

Feli & Bogdan Popescu 

Ferenc Ráksi & Csilla Könnyű 

Florian Dumitrescu

Gabriela Häussner & 
Christian Neudel

Galina Mavrina

Georg & Madlen Spinnler 

Geraldine & Matthias Kränzle 

Helen Venzke

Helena & Alexander Fortowski 

Illa Gabriela Graw

Ilona Wendt

Inga Weidinger

Inna Yutkina

Irina Artemenko

Jaclyn Child

Sponsors  
of Graduates

DACH
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Jacqueline Boyce

Jana & Jan Bordat

Janina Gruber

Janine Müller

Jari & Tatyana Koivu

Jeannine Amstutz

Jennifer & Maximilian Oswald

Jenny Klein-Betz

Jessica Richter

Jessica Züger-Frangi

Jody Ryabinov

Johanna & Herbert Sperl

Johanna Weber

Johannes Pankow &  
Marie-Christin Merkel

Jon & Emily Pfeifer

Judith Harsch

Julia & Boris Winterbauer

Julia & Michael Hennicke

Julia & Stefan Kanitzer

Julia Buhr

Julia Lerinc

Julia Neudorf

Julia Strutz

Julia Vaimann

Juliane & Nicole Boberach

Junna & Andreas Heimsoth

Jürgen Trapp

Juri and Nelli Klassen

Katharina Meier

Katharina Neufeld

Katharina Wiedemann-Mayr

Kati & David Schickinger

Kati Groß

Katja Hischier

Katrin von Arx

Klara Strasser-Fuchs

Konstantin & Olga Martens

Kristin & Falko Ilschner

Kristin Schindhelm

Kristina Heidler

Kristina Lück

LeeAnne & Darren Warmuth

Leonie Nehr

Linda & Burkhardt Richard

Lisa Gunzenheimer

Ludwig Porst

Madeleine & Roland Feil

Mādhavi M. Ehrhardt

Magdalena Dudek-Czajka

Magdalena Ladleif

Malgorzata &  
Jakub Stankiewicz

Malgorzata Przedzinkowska

Manuela Berli

Manuela Neuenschwander

Mara Williams

Margarete Janzen

Margret Kamnik

Marianne Wagner

Marie-Madelaine Erdmann

Marina & Roman Sagert

Marina Ungerer

Markus & Pia Schwab

Marlene Schmidt

Marlis Lamers

Martina Moser

Martina von Ballmoos

Mary Byers

Marzena & Slawomir Krysiak

Matthias & Nicole Bohn

May-Cathleen &  
Manuel Spinnler

Melanie Gutkas

Melitta Jölly

Meryem Minbay

Michael Wennesheimer

Michèle Peter

Mihaela Claudia Hilcu

Monika Baeck-Reimer

Nadia Wölle

Nadine & Thomas Klein

Natali Dreser

Nicole & Andreas Hepp

Nicole & Ralph Waldmeier

Nicole Kecht-Wissgott

Nina Kecht

Nina Mayerhofer

Noemi Raschetti

Nora Gefahrt-Beisteiner

Odette Gableske

Olga & Claus Reinhardt

Olga & Piotr Michalski

Olga Maurer

Olga Spitzer

Patricia Hiemer
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Peter & Lilli Dirksen

Petra Holocher

Pia Raschetti

Ramona Doerr

Ramona Lukas                  

Ramona Scheingraber

Rica Friedl

Ricarda Bichels

Robert & Natalie Steffen

Sabine & Harald Jahn

Sabine & Matthias Quaritsch

Sabine Buchner

Sabine Holler

Sabrina Grünbacher

Sandra & Ken Hachenberger

Sara Palmer

Sarah Leschke

Sarah Neff

Sariah & Christopher Knabe

Saskia & Daniele Da Silva

Senja Drapp

Sigrun Czech

Silja Mahlow

Silke Jeske-Drüen

Simone Sperl

Sonja Götzhaber

Sonja Krainz

Sonja Thoroczkay-Hölzl

Stefan Krainz

Stefanie Albus

Stefanie Siebenländer

Stefanie Thaler

Stephanie Kainbacher

Susan Comish

Susan Cross

Susanne & Christian 
Riedelsheimer

Susanne Berger

Svenja Herzner

Tamara & Andreas Marti

Tamara Erni

Tamara Stocklin

Tanja Daniels

Tanja Hindelang

Tatiana Timofeeva

Tatjana & Peter Hamm

Terry & Lil Shepherd

Thomas & Sandy Van Ammel

Thorsten Weiss

Tobias & Jennifer Birnbreier

Ulrike Teoh

Ursula Eggler

Ursula Philomena 
Breitenhuber

Uwe Andreas Kalbermatter

Veronica Tuor

Vincent-Patrick Czech

Vivian König

Volker Werner

Waldemar & Larissa Jochim

Wolfgang & Maria Effinger

Yvonne Vieten

Zach & Anastasia Filtness



© 2024 dōTERRA Holdings, LLC, 389 S 1300 W St. Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 USA

Except as indicated, all words with trademark or registered trademark symbols are trademarks or 
registered trademarks of dōTERRA Holdings, LLC.

dōTERRA UK Office, Altius House, 1 North Fourth Street, Milton Keynes, MK9 1DG, United Kingdom �| doterra.eu
dōTERRA Global Limited, 32 Molesworth Street, Dublin 2, Ireland




